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01733505 10/20/2005

BM 5'05''140

11/05/2024

12:13 AM

Yes

BENNETT, DCORYION D

SPD ILL/USE/WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

1306560 12/16/1994

BM 6'01''170

11/05/2024

3:40 PM

Yes

CHRISTIAN, ALEXANDER D

SPD AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

1340660 11/19/1995

BM 5'11''145

11/05/2024

6:47 AM

Yes

DANIELS, DEANDRE

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

RED/LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

01733508 02/27/1998

WF 5'05''150

11/05/2024

5:17 PM

Yes

DONALDSON, ASHLEY

SPD THEFT Not Set2023KS10534-1/Criminal

01733507 06/01/1973

WM 6'00''300

11/05/2024

2:10 AM

Yes

GATES, MICHAEL L.

SPD Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not SetNA/NA

503312 04/18/1976

WM 5'10''220

11/05/2024

9:40 PM

Yes

HAYDEN, STEVEN

SPD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not SetNA/NA

1732197 11/20/1982

BM 5'10''230

11/05/2024

10:36 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, RAYMOND D

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

THREATENING A PUBLIC OFFICIAL; PENALTIES; DEFINITIONS Not SetNA/NA

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

1501434 11/30/1980

BM 5'07''175

11/05/2024

5:35 PM

Yes

LEWIS, ERIC

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/Other Agency (Fugitive or Not Listed See Comments)

01733506 12/07/2004

BM 5'06''125

11/05/2024

12:05 AM

Yes

PERROW, ISAIH

SPD ILLEGAL USE OF WEAPONS OR DANGEROUS INSTRUMENTALITIES-CDS ENHANCEMENTNot SetNA/NA
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768716 12/16/1986

BF 5'07''235

11/05/2024

11:02 AM

Yes

PINESET, KAMIQUE L

SPD SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024TS01356-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS01356-1/Criminal

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not Set2024TS01356-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS01356-1/Criminal

ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT Not Set2024-00-3039/NA

368533 02/23/1977

BM 6'02''175

11/05/2024

6:30 PM

Yes

ROBINSON, ALVIN

SPD Simple Battery Not Set2407CW06/Shreveport Police Department

1398762 12/13/1988

BF 5'04''215

11/05/2024

7:01 PM

Yes

ROGERS, RASHAWNITA

SPD ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT Not SetNA/NA

408582 03/10/1942

WM 5'05''150

11/05/2024

5:04 PM

Yes

TAYLOR, WAYNE

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

1342882 03/28/1997

WF 5'04''130

11/05/2024

2:00 AM

Yes

WILKINS, DANIELLE

SPD IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

01733509 04/16/1988

BF 5'06''125

11/06/2024

7:28 AM

Yes

WOODLEY, ASHLEY S.

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 15
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